
長友　祐介

井野　英治

櫻井　隆幸

日髙　康雅

梅野　眞生

荒巻　恭夫

黒木　章男

神惠　邦弘

本木　昌裕

金谷　紘吉

御手洗　才治

冨永　正一

外山　徹

若曽根　隆志

山崎　殖章

鈴木　利一

熊﨑　進

櫻井　裕己

園田　高広

山口　裕道

神尊　敏彦

小畑　邦彦

矢野　政男

小川　誠司

川﨑　裕貴

山口　博

山崎　紀都

黒田　福史郎

藤岡　昭市

大木　博文

中川　次夫

大田川　龍一

渡邊　康雄

川上　清治

是枝　雅彦

二宮　繁夫

中村　行延

神戸　洋一郎

堀之内　雄一

石田　喜隆

田島　義郎

丸金　稔明

窪田　豊治

氏　　　　　名

開催日：令和6年8月8日

月 例 杯 　 第 2 部 組 合 表

時刻 氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名

(ＯＵＴコース)

8:00

8:07

8:14

8:21

8:28

8:35

8:42

8:49

8:56

9:03

9:10

9:17

9:24

9:31

9:38

9:45

9:52

9:59

10:06

10:13

10:20

10:27

10:34

10:41

10:48

青 [4]

白 [18]

青 [8]

白 [12]

赤 [17]

青 [20]

青 [11]

青 [14]

青 [13]

赤 [19]

赤 [20]

赤 [22]

青 [6]

白 [22]

赤 [13]

青 [14]

赤 [23]

青 [25]

青 [12]

青 [19]

青 [14]

赤 [27]

赤 [24]

赤 [23]

青 [9]

白 [24]

赤 [22]

白 [15]

赤 [28]

青 [30]

青 [16]

青 [23]

青 [15]

赤 [34]

赤 [24]

赤 [26]

青 [10]

白 [27]

青 [22]

青 [24]

青 [31]

青 [27]

青 [21]


